Academic Calendar 2021-'22 (Mar Thoma College for Women, Perumbavoor)

ACADEMIC YEAR PLANNER OF THE COLLEGE 2021-22
Month June July August September October November December January February March April May
Tue 1 1. Organic Farming -
Haritham
2.
"Uyirthezhunnelppinte
Keralappiravi"- Poster
Making Competition by
Department of
Mathematics
3. Kerala Piravi day
Wed 1 1. Value Education 2 | Value Education classes 1 | Value Education 1 | Value
classes - 9.30 am to 10 -9.30 amto 10 am classes - 9.30 am to Education
am 10 am classes - 9.30
2. Classes for the am to 10 am
Academic Year 2021-22
Thu 2 IV th SEM BVoc 3 1. Health club 2 2
University Exam “Oppam”-Zoology
2. Industrial visit to
Mithradam - BVoc
Fri 3 1 |]IlIrd SEM BVOC 4 3 3 | Science
University Exam Exhibition-
Physics
Sat 4 2 Gender 1. Mathematics 5 4 4 Farewell meeting
“Vidyavanam” project Sensitisation Association to Dr. Gigi
Camp Inauguration and George and an
Webinar on expert talk on
'Learning 'Some interesting
Mathematics in a stories from
Different Mathematics' -
Perspective' Department of
2. VI SEM BVoc Mathematics
University Exam
(Reg)
Sun 5 World Environmental 3 | Plastic Bag Free Day Onam 6 | Webinar on "Take the 5 5
Day Celebration- first step towards being
Commerce a professional' -
Commerce
Mon 6 4 1 Teacher's Day 7 6 6 1
Celebrations-
Department of
Mathematics
Tue 7 5 2 Add-On course 8 |1.IVthSEM UG Reg 7 7 2
by Department of] and VI SEM BVoc
Commerece-
Diploma in
Indian and
International
Finance and
Accounting
Wed 8 Morning Assembly at 9 |6 | Value Education 3 Value Education classes Value Education Value Education 9 | Morning Assembly at 9 Value Education Value Education |8 [Morning Assembly |8 | 1. Women’s 3
a.m. classes - 9.30 am to -9.30 am to 10 am classes - 9.30 am classes - 9.30 am to a.m. classes - 9.30 am to classes - 9.30 am at9 a.m. Day Celebration
10 am V th SEM BVoc to 10 am 10 am 10 am to 10 am 2. Morning
University Exam [IIrd & IV th Assembly at 9 a.
SEM Sunnly m
Thu 9 7 | Webinar by NSS and |4 I & V SEM UG 10 Exhibition themed |9 | Vth SEM BVoc 9 4
Lahari Vimukthi Club Internal Exam-1 ‘Ancient Egypt’- University Exam
BVoc
Fri 10 8 5 IIIrd UG University Ist SEM UG 11 | 1. History Association Association 10 10 IIIrd SEM UG 5
Exam University Exam Inauguration Inauguration- University Exam
2. Orientation lecture - English Department
History Association
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Sat 11 9 | Inter Collegiate Anti- |6 10 | Webinar on' 8 12 10 | 1. Human Rights 7 11 11 ] 1. Industrial 8 6
Drugs Quiz Organic Way to Day-History Visit and Field
Competition- Lahari health and Department trip - Chemistry
Vimukthi Club happiness' and 2. AIDS day-Health 2.1 nd SEM
Inter Club and Zoology UG University
departmental 3. Energy Supply Exam
business quiz- Conservation Day -
ED Club, Dept Physics
of Commerce 4. Ist SEM UG
University Exam
Sun 12 10 | Poetry Reciting Video |7 11 | Webinar on the |9 13 11 8 12 12 9 7
on Drug Awareness- topic 'Capital
Lahari Vimukthi Market,
CLub Introduction to
Mutual Funds
and Financial
Planning' by Mr
Venugopal
Rayirath, Senior
Associate LKW
Mon 13 11 | World Population Day | 8 12 10 14 12 9 13 13 | Pi Day' 10 8
Celebrations-
Department of
Mathematics
Tue 14 12 | Tie And Dye Section- |9 13 |1.1IIrd SEM 11 15 13 | 1. ISEM UG 10 14 | 1. Entrepreneurial |14 11 | Ist SEM BVoc 9 | VIith SEM BVoc
Webinar- BVoc BVoc University Internal Exam -2 Talk Series- Dept University Exam University Exam
Fashion Exam 2.1V SEM UG of Commerce
2. 1II SEM PG Internal Exam -1 2.1 SEM UG
Internal Exam =1 3. VISEM UG Internal Exam -1
Internal Exam -1
4.1 & III SEM PG
Internal Exam -1
Wed 1S | Morning Assembly at 9 |13 | Morning Assembly at § 10 [ 1. Webinar by NSS and |14 | Morning 12 | Morning Assembly |16 | Morning Assembly at9 J14 | 1. Chemistry 11 | Morning 15 | 1. Movie fest- 15 | Morning 12 10
a.m. 9 am. Lahari Vimukthi Club Assembly at 9 a. at9 a.m. a.m. department Assembly at 9 a.m. Department of Assembly at 9 a.
2. Morning Assembly at m. Inaguration English m.
9 am. (officially) 2. Morning II SEM UG
3. Anti Drug awareness 2. Energy Assembly at 9 a.m. Internal Exam-2
class conservation day
associated with
‘Urjamithra’-BVoc
Morning Assembly
at9 am.
3. IVth SEM PG
Supply
Thu 16 14 11 | Capital Market 15 13 |1V th SEM BVoc 17 15 | 1. PTA Meeting at |12 ] 1. Invited Talk- 16 16 | 1. Webinaron |13 11 | Vth SEM UG
Awareness Training University Exam 2.00 p.m. Innovations in 'Gateway to Supply University
Program- Dept of 2. One Day Solar Power-Sun Financial Exam
Commerce National Powers Cochin Freedom-
Workshop- “Pre- Airport-Physics Commerce
Historic Cultures Department 2. Sky watch -
and Paleo 2. Ancient Gothic Physics
Environment of exhibition themed 3. Ist SEM PG
Kerala- Department ‘Ancient China’- University
of History BVoc Exam
Fri 17 15 12 | Youth Day-Department |16 | Ozone Day 14 18 | 1. Freshers’ day- 16 | [Ind SEM UG Reg |13 17 17 14 12
of English Celebration - History department University Exam
Department of 2. Workshop for Folk
Chemistry Art - BVoc
3. Ist SEM PG
University Exam
Sat 18 16 13 | Malayali Manga 17 15 19 | 1. Salad Making by 17 | Alumni lecture-2- |14 18 | 1. Budget Analysis |18 15 13
competition- Commerce Department of Physics 2022- Commerce
Chemistry Deapartment 2.1V SEM PG
2. CRYSTALITIES- Internal Exam-2
Commerce Computer
Application
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Sun 19 17 | Emoji Day 14 | Onam Song 18 16 20 | 1. Troll Making 18 | National 15 | Sukrutham- 19 19 16 14
Competition, Competition- Lahari Mathematics Day Palliative cadets'
Photography Vimukthi Club Celebrations and meeting
Competition - 2. Alumni lecture-1- Webinar on 'Data
COmmerce Physics Department Science: Field of
Mathematics' -
Department of
Mathematics
Mon 20 18 15 | Independence Day 19 17 21 | 1. Awareness classes on |19 16 20 | Webinar on 20 | Rev. A APylee |17 15 | II SEM PG Internal
Celebrations- Diabetes Introduction to Memorial Exam -1
Interdepartmental 2. A green initiative securities market Lecture
Book,mark making ‘Fresh Salad making’- and depository
competition Chemistry system- Commerce
Tue 21 | Inter National Yoga Day |19 16 20 18 22 | Ist SEM UG Internal 20 17 11.IV& VI SEM |21 21 18 16
Exam-1 UG Internal
Exam-2
2 1SEMPG
Wed 22 | 1. Orientation 20 | Morning Assembly at |17 | Morning Assembly at 9 |21 | Morning 19 | Morning Assembly |23 | 1. Webinar on 21 | Morning Assembly |18 | Morning 22 | Morning Assembly |22 | Morning 19 17
Programme for the 9 am. a.m. Assembly at 9 a. at 9 a.m. 'Introduction to at 9 a.m. Assembly at 9 a.m. at9 am. Assembly at 9 a.
students m. Securities Market' on 2. IInd SEM BVoc m.
2. Morning Assembly at World Investor Week- Supply University
9 a.m. Dept of Commerce. Exam
2. Morning Assembly at
9 a.m.
Thu 23 | Reading Week 21 18 | Onam celebration 22 20 J1.1II1&V SEM UG |24 22 | National 19 | Vth SEM UG 23 | ‘Literati’22’, 23 20 18
Celebration by Internal Exam-2 Mathematics Day University Exam Annual
Department of 2. IIT SEM Internal Competitions and Interdepartmental
Chemistry, Reading week Exam-2 Launching of PSC Fest-English
celebrations- Dept of Coaching Department
Commerce Programme
'Project- Enjuvadi' -
Department of
Mathematics
Fri 24 | Reading Week 22 19 23 21 25 23 | Christmas 20 24 | No to Diabetes 24 21 19
Celebrations by Celebration
Department of
Mathematics
Sat 25 | Orientation Cum 23 | IInd SEM BVoc 20 24 I NSS Day 22 26 24 21 |IInd SEM PG 25 | Farewell to 25 22 | VIth SEM UG |20
Webinar on “Vocational University Exam University Exam Chemistry Lab University Exam
Education-BVoc assistant, One day
workshop on Paper
Bag making,
umbrella and
Sun 26 | 1. Poster Designing 24 | A refresher course in |21 25 | Webinar on 'Job |23 27 | BSE -IPF Capital 25 P 26 26 23 21
Competition- Lahari Physics- Recent opportunities in Market awareness
Vimukthi CLub, Reading Advances in Physics Current program- Commerce
week celebration- Scenario'-
Commerce Commerce
2. National Electricity
Security Day- Physics
3. Anti Drug Day
Mon 27 25 22 26 24 28 26 23 27 | Workshop on 27 24 22
Entrepreneurial
skill, Attitude and
Behaviour
Tue 28 | VI SEM UG university |26 | IV SEM PG 23 27 | World Tourism |25 29 | 1. PTA Executive 27 24 28 | 1. Awarding 28 25 | llIrd SEM PG 23 11V th SEM UG
exam University Exam Day-BVoc committee ceremony to honour University Exam University Exam
2. Orientation lecture - the achievements of
History Association our students
2 S cianca Das
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Wed

29

Morning Assembly at 9
a.m.

27

Morning Assembly at
9 am.

24

1. Morning Assembly at
9 am.

2. Karuthalil e-onam-
Onam Celebrations by
Department of
Mathematics

28

1. Morning
Assembly at 9 a.
m.

2. Orientation
Programme for
Ist years in
Department of
Chemistry

3. Investor
Awareness
Programme for
Women by
Department of
Commerece

4. Competition-
Reveal the
Destination-
BVoc

5. Vth SEM
BVoc Exam

26

Morning Assembly
at9 am.

30

Morning Assembly at 9
a.m.

28

Morning Assembly
at9 am.

25

Morning
Assembly at 9 a.m.

Morning Assembly
at9 am.

29

Morning
Assembly at 9 a.
m.

26

24

Thu

30

28

25

29

27

campus cleaning
drive

29

26

Republic Day
Celebrations

29

30

27

25

Fri

29

26

30

28

30

27

30

28

26

Sat

30

27

29

31

28

31

29

27

lind PG Supply
University Exam

Sun

31

28

30

29

30

28

Mon

29

31

30

31

29

Tue

30

30




